
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
59 
81 
83 
50 
77 

831 
377 
882 
298 
278 
778 
754 
100 
189 
226 
94 

179 
800 
102 
411 
378 
472 
899 
194 
126 
315 
116 
184 
204 
931 

113 
347 
137 
538 
334 
820 
297 
318 
17 
54 

Name 
Nicholas Adams 
Brian Hsu 
Nathan Renkens 
Cyrille Flury 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Martin Krc 
Iker Larrañaga Olano
Bas Vaessen 
Thomas Vermijl 
Michael Sandner 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Stephan Büttner 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Tom Koch 
Sven van der Mierden
Jaap Corneth 
Dmytro Asmanov 
Richard Sikyna 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Roy van Heugten 
Glen Meier 
Nils Gehrke 
Bryan Engelen 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Gianluca Ecca 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Marco König 
Loris Freidig 
Marco Fleissig 

Joel van Mechelen 
Johannes Klein 
Luca Bruggmann 
Michael Kratzer 
Mathias Gryning 
Dennis Wiemann 
Joey Rock 
Enzo Steffen 
Stefan Ekerold 
Kevin Winkle 

FNM 
ACU 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
DMSB 
PZM 
ACCR 
RFME 
KNMV 
FMB 
OeAMTC 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
FMU 
SMF 
PZM 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 

KNMV 
OeAMTC 
FMS 
OeAMTC 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GBR/ London 
GER/ Cremona 
BEL/ momalle 
SUI/ Leuzigen 
LTU/ Balen 
POL/ Chorzów 
CZE/ Šternberk 
ESP/ Arinez 
NED/ Swalmen 
BEL/ Helchteren 
AUT/ Rainbach 
DEN/ Nibe, Denmark 
GER/ Schkölen 
GER/ Schloß Holte- Stuke
GER/ Wormstedt 
NED/ Valkenswaard 
NED/ Baarlo 
UKR/ Kijev 
SVK/ Liesek 
POL/ Zebrzydowice 
NED/ Achterveld 
DEN/ Trige 
GER/ Kaltenholzhausen 
BEL/ Zonhoven 
GER/ Urbach 
GER/ Alpen 
AUT/ Rietz 
GER/ Ansbach 
SUI/ Sumiswald 
GER/ Dietenheim 

NED/ Prinsenbeek 
AUT/ Steyr 
SUI/ Balzers 
AUT/ Anger 
DEN/ Slagelse 
GER/ Bocholt- Suderwick 
GER/ Schnelldorf 
SUI/Onnens 
GER/ Weiskirchen 
GER/ Murrhardt 

Trademark 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

Entrant / Team  
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
WZ Racing 
Team marXparts by Motocenter H
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
JD 191 KTM Racing Team 
SZA-STAV racing team 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
GPR Promo MX Team 
COFAIN Racing KTM 
Easy MX Yamaha Team 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
Fastseats Kawasaki 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL 
- 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MX SLOVAKIA 

Team Modiform 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reine
Team AID 
KTM Alksom Race Factory / Mefo
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
HFour-MX Raceland 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 

GPR Promo MX Team 
COFAIN Racing Team / KTM Zaun
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
Team Damianik 
Kaduuz Racing 
Team DIGA-Procross 
Ferrotherm /JWD 
HFour-MX Raceland Team 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
MPS Racing 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

13 
11 
9 
9 
8 
7 
6 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
30:21.822 
30:23.949 
30:24.707 
30:37.850 
30:39.580 
30:52.642 
30:55.397 
30:55.893 
31:02.607 
31:11.275 
31:21.600 
31:25.113 
31:33.633 
31:38.056 
31:40.178 
31:42.891 
31:43.419 
31:45.778 
31:48.735 
31:49.802 
31:56.340 
32:01.498 
32:12.739 
32:17.668 
30:26.939 
30:32.274 
30:35.599 
30:39.285 
31:15.497 
30:31.213 

26:52.222 
22:40.616 
17:57.020 
18:55.613 
17:00.057 
14:18.363 
15:57.096 
4:09.860 
4:10.711 
5:28.515 

Diff 

2.127 
2.885 

16.028 
17.758 
30.820 
33.575 
34.071 
40.785 
49.453 
59.778 

1:03.291 
1:11.811 
1:16.234 
1:18.356 
1:21.069 
1:21.597 
1:23.956 
1:26.913 
1:27.980 
1:34.518 
1:39.676 
1:50.917 
1:55.846 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:51.675 
1:53.101 
1:52.914 
1:53.662 
1:53.818 
1:53.843 
1:55.124 
1:53.906 
1:53.734 
1:55.601 
1:55.291 
1:54.949 
1:56.432 
1:56.888 
1:56.769 
1:56.475 
1:56.951 
1:57.018 
1:57.047 
1:56.778 
1:56.642 
1:56.723 
1:58.405 
1:58.506 
1:58.463 
1:58.736 
1:56.870 
1:59.367 
2:00.817 
2:03.463 

1:58.213 
1:58.291 
1:54.912 
1:58.583 
1:58.272 
2:00.865 
2:02.633 
2:04.744 
2:15.762 

In Lap 
14 
4 

12 
3 

11 
7 

11 
3 
7 
3 
3 
5 
4 

11 
15 
11 
16 
11 
7 

16 
3 

10 
15 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
7 
3 

9 
10 
3 
4 
7 
4 
4 
2 
2 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, dry track 
#50 holeshot 
Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: 192.168.50.20 
Started: 40            Classified: 30            Not classified: 10 

Margin of Victory 
2.127 

Ø km/h 
52,168 

Best Lap Tm 
1:51.675 

km/h 
53,190 

Best Lap by 
59 - Nicholas Adams 

Printed: 06.09.2015 13:33:50 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 52. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

1.Race 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:52 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

06.09.2015 13:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/15
posted at:              h


